            AVO50B-48S3V3 Isolated DC/DC Converter TRN
Document No.: 31020730                 November 6, 2009                      Rev 1.2
AVO50B-48S3V3 Isolated DC/DC
Converter Technical Reference Notes
Industry standard eighth brick: 36 ~ 75V input, 3.3V single output
Industry standard eighth brick : 2.28” × 0.9’’ × 0.34’’
Options
• Choice of positive logic or negative logic

            AVO50B-48S3V3 Isolated DC/DC Converter TRN
Ordering Information
Model number Description
AVO50B-48S3V3-4 3.8mm pin length; negative on/off logic; R6 compliant
AVO50B-48S3V3P-4 3.8mm pin length; positive on/off logic; R6 compliant
AVO50B-48S3V3LS 3.8mm pin length; negative on/off logic; R6 compliant
AVO50B-48S3V3PLS 3.8mm pin length; positive on/off logic; R6 compliant
Hazardous Substances Announcement (RoHS Of China)
Hazardous Substances
Parts
Pb Hg Cd Cr